
1 4.0 0.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 21.0

5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.5

2 3.5 3.5 F 3.5 4.0 3.5 18.0

4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.0

3 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 18.5

3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 18.0

4 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0

5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 21.0

5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.5

0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 9.0

6 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 0.0 17.5

4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 F 13.5

7 0.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 16.5

4.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 4.5 12.5

8 0.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 0.0 11.5

0.0 4.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 7.5

9 1.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 4.5

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.5

32.5

31.0

29.0

19.0

44.5

39.0

36.5

36.0

Uchida,Katsumi Hachi

Sugai,Hisashi Lyn

Futami,Akiko Spica

Sakai,Nobuko Bagheera

Canine's

Name

順位

7 8

Total

Point

Toss & Fetch Game

Penalty

Player's

Name

WWK Challenge Game 2012　Super Pro Toss&FetchWWK Challenge Game 2012　Super Pro Toss&FetchWWK Challenge Game 2012　Super Pro Toss&FetchWWK Challenge Game 2012　Super Pro Toss&Fetch

1 2 3 4 5 6 Point

Futami.Tkashi Lusheeta

Yoshioka,Koji Joee

Yoshioka,Mio Marcus

Vega

Malcor

Hirai,Kosuke

Futami.Tkashi


